WAIVER OF LIABILITY & LEGAL RELEASE FOR Golden Pony, LLC

Veronica Jones

Forney TX 75126 (972) 400-8106

Date _	/ 202
(Please Print Clearly)	
of personal injury. By my signature, (and, in case of a rights, if any, claims, causes of action and lawsuits agarepresentatives, administrators, successors, assigns, gu (collectively, herein Golden Pony), for any injury, liab owned by me or by any other person, or for any injury horseback riding. I agree to indemnify, defend and ho	and accept that horseback riding and activities related thereto, involve the risk a minor, the parent's or guardian's signature), they and I, hereby waive all gainst Golden Pony, Veronica Jones, their family, heirs, executors, legal uests, employees, or agents affiliated with any of them in any manner bility or damages which may occur while riding any horse, whether leased or y or damages which may occur while participating in any activity related to old harmless Golden Pony or any person or entity whose land a horseback at occur, and free such persons from all liability for such injury or loss. I ager and I ride at my own risk.
I agree to take full responsibility for myself, my child and the animal I am riding. I am aware that wearing a certified safety helmet is a good preventive measure against head injury, and further understand that helmets are required for all riders. Helmets will be provided. My signature below constitutes acceptance of the above terms and conditions. I have read and fully understand this liability release.	
Mod	lical Release Horse/Rider
	le for any necessary emergency medical treatment by any available
I have read and understand this liability release. Date Print Name 1	
Please continue on back side if more riders Street Address	
City St. Zip Email:	Phone or cell